Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Race Date
October 13, 2018 Team Summary Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Top5 memmmmemmmmmmmm== Fijnishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5§ 6 17 8

1 Stevens Point 45 1 8 9 12 15 19 20 24
Top 5 Times: 1:38:51.8

2 Wausau West 73 2 7 16 23 25 29 33 34
Top 5 Times: 1:42:26.3

3 Wisconsin Rapids 98 5 10 11 35 37 39 40 41
Top 5 Times: 1:44:21.6

4 DC Everest 101 3 17 26 27 28 31 38
Top 5 Times: 1:45:40.6

5 Marshfield 107 4 18 21 22 42 43 44
Top 5 Times: 1:45:36.0

6 Wausau East 150 6 30 32 36 46 49 51
Top 5 Times: 1:49:14.0

7 Merrill 167 13 14 45 47 48 50

Top 5 Times: 1:51:50.5
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Name
Roisin Willis
Brooke Jaworski
Malorie Schmoll
Eliana Kanitz
Willow Sering
Mckenna Taylor
Rachel Jaworski
Grace Belson
Sara Hopper
Sarah Price
Faith Dix
Emelia Johnson
Dalie Thomas
Liz Schmidt
Autumn ltzen
Isabella D'Burke
Kaylie Lyga
Kairi Kim
Josie Reeve
Madelyn Schneider
Bailey Bauer
Meghan Jaeger
Alivia Rass
Carly Olsen
Grace Albee
Hanna Stuedemann
Paige Edwards
Emma Radies
Lizzy Mikulich
Liz Lind
Emma Hessil
Ruby Fischer
Kate Neumueller
Alex Galang
Jessica Leow
Kassie Bargender
Elise Moon
Val Thompson
Avery McMillan
Cora Zwicke
Alyssa Banta
Reese Scheibe
Jerica Mueller
Elaina Kirschnik
Hunter Zecca
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Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Stevens Point
Wausau West
DC Everest
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Wausau East
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point
Merrill

Merrill

Stevens Point
Wausau West
DC Everest
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Marshfield
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Wausau West
DC Everest

DC Everest

DC Everest
Wausau West
Wausau East

DC Everest
Wausau East
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wisconsin Rapids
Wausau East
Wisconsin Rapids
DC Everest
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield

Merrill

School

Time Pace

18:10.8  5:52/M
19:09.1 6:11/M
19:37.0 6:20/M
19:40.3 6:21/M
19:40.9 6:21/M
19:425 6:21/M
19:46.8 6:23/M
19:51.8  6:24/M
20:01.6  6:27/M
20:02.8 6:28/M
20:08.8 6:30/M
20:15.8  6:32/M
20:251  6:35/M
20:28.2 6:36/M
20:31.7 6:37/M
20:47.2  6:42/M
20:53.3 6:44/M
20:55.8 6:45/M
21:08.2 6:49/M
21:08.6  6:49/M
21:09.3 6:49/M
21:11.8  6:50/M
21:17.5 6:52/M
21:209 6:53/M
21:25,5  6:55/M
21:42.0 7:00/M
21:44.0 7:01/M
21:441  7:01/M
21:48.2 7:02/M
21:50.5 7:03/M
21:53.0 7:04/M
21:55.6  7:04/M
21:58.0 7:05/M
22:04.8 7:07/M
22:11.7  7:09/M
22:14.4  7:10/M
22:17.3  7:11/M
22:22.0 7:13/M
22:30.2 7:15/M
22:36.5 7:17/M
22:37.3 7:18/M
22:38.7 7:18/M
22:58.7  7:25/M
23:26.3  7:34/M
23:30.7 7:35/M
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Race Date Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

October 13, 2018 Overall Finish List
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace
46 46 615 Ellie Geiger Wausau East 23:30.8  7:35/M
47 47 475 Annie Becker Merrill 23:40.4 7:38/M
48 48 476 Rylee Hoeppner Merrill 23:459  7:40/M
49 49 618 Arianna Pfeiffer Wausau East 23:46.7 7:40/M
50 50 477 Hannah Losee Merrill 23:51.7 7:42/M
51 51 617 Tessa Olson Wausau East 23:58.8  7:44/M
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Race Date
October 13, 2018

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Final Team Results

Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name School Place Place
Team - Stevens Point Finish Position
Team Score (places): 45
1 517 Roisin Willis 1 1
2 510 Grace Belson 8 9
3 511 Sara Hopper 9 18
4 513 Emelia Johnson 12 30
5 512 Autumn ltzen 15 45
6 515 Josie Reeve (19) (64)
7 516 Madelyn Schneider (20) (84)
8 514 Carly Olsen (24) (108)
Team - Wausau West Finish Position
Team Score (places): 73
1 652 Brooke Jaworski 2 2
2 653 Rachel Jaworski 7 9
3 650 Isabella D'Burke 16 25
4 656 Alivia Rass 23 48
5 649 Grace Albee 25 73
6 654 Lizzy Mikulich (29) (102)
7 655 Kate Neumueller (33) (135)
8 651 Alex Galang (34) (169)
Team - Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Finish Position
Team Score (places): 98
1 705 Willow Sering 5 5
2 704 Sarah Price 10 15
3 700 Faith Dix 11 26
4 701 Jessica Leow 35 61
5 703 Elise Moon 37 98
6 702 Avery McMillan (39) (137)
7 706 Cora Zwicke (40) 177)
8 699 Alyssa Banta (41) (218)
Team - DC Everest Finish Position
Team Score (places): 101
1 363 Malorie Schmoll 3 3
2 361 Kaylie Lyga 17 20
3 364 Hanna Stuedemann 26 46
4 359 Paige Edwards 27 73

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 1
Average Time: 19:46.3

18:10.8 18:10.8 0:00.0
19:51.8 38:02.6 1:41.0
20:01.6 58:04.2 1:50.8
20:15.8  1:18:20.0 2:04.9
20:31.7  1:38:51.8 2:20.9
21:08.2  2:00:00.0 2:57.4
21:08.6  2:21:08.7 2:57.8
21:20.9  2:42:29.7 3:10.1

2

Average Time: 20:29.2

19:09.1
19:46.8
20:47.2
21:17.5
21:25.5
21:48.2
21:58.0
22:04.8

3

19:09.1
38:56.0
59:43.2
1:21:00.8
1:42:26.3
2:04:14.6
2:26:12.7
2:48:17.5

0:00.0
0:37.6
1:38.1
2:08.3
2:16.3
2:39.1
2:48.8
2:55.6

Average Time: 20:52.3

19:40.9
20:02.8
20:08.8
22:11.7
22:17.3
22:30.2
22:36.5
22:37.3

4

19:40.9
39:43.7
59:52.5
1:22:04.3
1:44:21.6
2:06:51.9
2:29:28.4
2:52:05.7

0:00.0
0:21.8
0:27.8
2:30.8
2:36.3
2:49.2
2:55.5
2:56.3

Average Time: 21:08.1

19:37.0
20:53.3
21:42.0
21:44.0

19:37.0
40:30.3
1:02:12.4
1:23:56.4

0:00.0
1:16.2
2:05.0
2:06.9

10/13/2018 01:48:16



Race Date

October 13, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - DC Everest

Team Score (places):

5 362
6 360
7 365

101

Emma Radies
Emma Hessil
Val Thompson

Team - Marshfield

Team Score (places):

421
423
418
420
425
424
457

~NOoO Ok WN -

107

Eliana Kanitz
Kairi Kim

Bailey Bauer
Meghan Jaeger
Reese Scheibe
Jerica Mueller
Elaina Kirschnik

Team - Wausau East

Team Score (places):

619
616
614
613
615
618
617

~NOoO Ok WN -

150

Mckenna Taylor
Liz Lind

Ruby Fischer
Kassie Bargender
Ellie Geiger
Arianna Pfeiffer
Tessa Olson

Team - Merrill
Team Score (places): 167

479
478
480
475
476
477

o Ok WN -

Dalie Thomas
Liz Schmidt
Hunter Zecca
Annie Becker
Rylee Hoeppner
Hannah Losee

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Final Team Results

Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
28 101
(31) (132)
(38) (170)
Finish Position
4 4
18 22
21 43
22 65
42 107
(43) (150)
(44) (194)
Finish Position
6 6
30 36
32 68
36 104
46 150
(49) (199)
(51) (250)
Finish Position
13 13
14 27
45 72
47 119
48 167
(50) (217)
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Time

Cumulative

Time

- 4

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:08.1

21:44 1
21:53.0
22:22.0

5

1:45:40.6
2:07:33.6
2:29:55.6

2:07.1
2:15.9
2:44.9

Average Time: 21:07.2

19:40.3
20:55.8
21:09.3
21:11.8
22:38.7
22:58.7
23:26.3

6

19:40.3

40:36.1
1:01:45.4
1:22:57.2
1:45:36.0
2:08:34.7
2:32:01.0

0:00.0
1:15.5
1:29.0
1:31.5
2:58.4
3:18.3
3:46.0

Average Time: 21:50.8

19:42.5
21:50.5
21:55.6
22:14.4
23:30.8
23:46.7
23:58.8

7

19:42.5

41:33.1
1:03:28.7
1:25:43.2
1:49:14.0
2:13:00.8
2:36:59.6

0:00.0
2:08.0
2:13.1
2:31.9
3:48.2
4:04.1
4:16.2

Average Time: 22:22 .1

20:25.1
20:28.2
23:30.7
23:40.4
23:45.9
23:51.7

20:25.1
40:53.4
1:04:24 .1
1:28:04.5
1:51:50.5
2:15:42.3

0:00.0
0:03.1
3:05.5
3:15.2
3:20.8
3:26.6
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